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ectfal Pieces Tor Organ

Played by American and European Artists

Third Series

PASSACAGLIA . . . . G.M. Dethier
PASTORAL SCENE. . . G.M.Dethier
PRELUDE (E) . . . . G.M.Dethier
SCHERZO.. . . . . G.M. Dethier
FULGENS STELLA MARIS . . R.Renzi
AMICA STELLA NAUFRAGIS . R.Renzi
JUBILANS STELLA IN PORTU R.Renzi

| MARCH (BY) . . .G.F. Alice Lagarde

BALLADE . . . Gottschalk - Vincent
SERENADE . . . . Titl-Vincent
CANZONA . . . . . Frank Ward
OFFERTORY . . . . Frank Ward
PRELUDE SYMPHONIQUE . Frank Ward
GRAND CHORUS . . H.].Storer

FESTAL MARCH . . . H.J.Storer

REVERIE PASTORALF . . . H.J.Storer
ANDANTE (G). . H.JStorer
SONATA (Gmin,, . . . H.J.Storer
ANDANTE MODERATO; s SonataH.J.Storer
INTERMEZZO; fr Sonata . HJ.Storer

ALLEGRO MARZIALE; /- Sonata H.J.Storer
SIX COMPOSITIONS . . H.S.Turner
MORNING OFFERING . . H.S.PBurner

“NOW THAT DAYLIGHT” . H.S.Turner .

t.00 | FESTIVAL POSTLUDE
.60 | IMPROMPTU

1.25 | CORTEGE

1.00 | ELEGY. . . .
.60 | CHANSON PASTORALE
.75 | BERCEUSE .

1.00 | SERENADE .

.60 | BADINAGE .

.60 | CAPRICE

.50 | MARCH .
.75 | MORNING THOUGHT
.60 | VESPERS A
50 | EVENTIDE. . . J.F

. R.K. Miller
.-R.K.Miller
. R.K.Miller
. R.K.Miller
. R.K. Miller
. R/K.Miller

R.K.Miller

. H.J. Wrightson
H. J. Wrightson

H. J. Wrightson
H. J. Wrightson
H. J. Wrightson
rank Frysinger

.60 | TOCCATA . . . J. Frank Frysinger

60 | A SHEPHERD'S TALE

.J. R. Gillette

.35 | SUNSET & EVENING BELLS G.H.Federlein

40 | JUBILATE AMEN

A HIGHLAND SCENE
.60 | SONG OF TRIUMPH .
.35 | SOUVENIR NUPTIALE

Ralph Kinder
T. W. Wright
H. S.Turner
H. S.Turner

.60 | “LAUDATE DOMINUM" Charles A. Sheldon

ADORATION . .
.50 | “NOW IT IS EVENING”
THANKSGIVING; Postlude

H. S.Turper
H. S. Turner
H. S. Turner

1.00
40
.50
.50

1.00
.50

.60
.50
.50
.50
.30
.30
.60

.75
.75
1,00
.50
.25
1,00
"1.00
.50
.50
.75

J.FISCHER & BRO., NEW YORK
7,8,|0&H,B|B_LE HOUSE

i1, New St ,

BIRFAINGHAM, England.







To my Jfriend, Clifford Demarest

Sunset and Evening

Andantino « -7e)

Bells

- GOTTFRIED H. FEDERLEIN
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OVERTURES

Arranged for Organ
By ’

EDWIN EVANS

I — T — ] —

A. WHITTINGHAM

ADAM, A.
8i j’ étais Roi (Evans)
BALFE, M. W.
Bohemian Girl {Evans)................

BEETHOVEN, L. VAN
Egmont (Evans)
King Stephen (Evans)
BENNETT, W. STERNDALE
Nalades (Evans)

BERLIOZ, H.
Beatrice and Benedict (Evans)
Benevenuto Celini (Evans)
Carnaval Romaine (Evans)
CORNELIUS, P
Barber of Bagdad (Evans)

GLINKA, M.
Life for the Czar (Evans)

GOUNOD, CH.

Faust (Evans)
La Reine de Saba (Evans)

HANDEL, G. F.
Otho (Cruickshank)...........

HEROLD, L. J. F.
Zampa (Evans)
. MENDELSSOHN, F

Athalie (Evans)...
Son and Strauger (Evam)

MEYERBEER, G.
L’ Africaine (Evans)
MOZART, W. A.
Magic Flute (Evans)
NICOLAI, O.

ROSSINI, G.

William Tell (Whittingham)
RUBINSTEIN, A.

Finale of ‘*Sonata Opus 12’ (Evans) 2.00
SCHUBERT, FR.

Rosamunde (Evans)
SUPPE, F. VON

Light Cavalry (Evans)

Poet and Peasant (Evans)
THOMAS, A.

Mignon (Evans)
Raymond (Evans)

J. FISCHER & BRO. - - -
7, 8, 10 & 11, Bible House (Astor Place)

Merry Wives of Windsor (Evans).. 2.50 |

{ TCHAIKOVSKY, P. I.

Festival Overture on the Danish Na-
tional Anthem (Evans)

‘1812’ (Evans)
WAGNER, R.

Faust (Evans)

Flying Dutchman (Evans)

Lohengrin (Evans)..

Meistersinger (Evan-)

Parsifal (Evans)

Rienzi (Evans)

Tannhiuser (Evans)

Tristan and Isolde (Evans)

‘WEBER, C. M. VON

" Der Freischittz (Whittingham)
Oberon (Whittingham)

NEW YORK

M ——— A —

(i




